/Class VI

English

R/
0’0

X3

2

X3

2

X3

8

X3

8

.

Comprehension

Sick leave Application

Rearrange the words and Phrases
Correct form of verbs
Prepositions

Mathematics

* Multiple and Factors

* Simple Interest

* Percentage

* Average

* Triangles

* Decimals (Addition & Subtraction)

/Class VII

X3

8

X3

8

X3

8

X3

8

X/
0‘0

\_

English

Comprehension

Informal Letter

Rearrange the words and Phrases
Correct form of verbs

Articles

Mathematics

* Multiple and Factors

* Simple Interest

* Percentage

* Average

* Triangles

* Decimals (Addition & Subtraction)

/

/Class VIII

3
3
3
<

Y/
0'0

English

Comprehension

leave Application

Article Writing

Rearrange the words and Phrases
verbs

\Articles

Mathematics

* Linear equations
* Algebra

* Percentage

* Average

* Triangles

* Rational Numbers

/Class IX

R/
0’0

X3

S

X3

%

X3

%

X3

%

-~

English

Comprehension
Notice Writing
Formal Letter Writing
Integrated Grammar
Speech writing

Mathematics

* Square and square root
* Exponents

* Linear equations

* Parallel lines

* Algebraic Identities

* Surface area and Volume




